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Standings

TEAM

Show Me the Money
CAPTAIN MORGAN

The Cleaners

The Ringer

The Rookies

Miller Time

THE USUAL SUSPECTS
G-Men

Total Points
TEAM

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Miller Time

The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

The Ringer

G-Men

THE USUAL SUSPECTS
The Rookies
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PTS

1984
1964
1957
1923
1899
1868
1740
1719

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1507
1535
1533
1400
1416
1509
1373
1468
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PA
1341
1498
1512
1460
1407
1520
1496
1507

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 4
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Show Me the Money 74
bye

5. The Rookies 84
4. The Ringer 122
3. The Cleaners 81
6. Miller Time 93
2. CAPTAIN MORGAN 88
bye

1. Show Me the Money
6. Miller Time

4. The Ringer
2. CAPTAIN MORGAN

Champion: CAPTAIN MORGAN

152
90

123
129

1. Show Me the Money
2. CAPTAIN MORGAN
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110
133



