# Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

27-Feb-2016 12:05 AM Eastern

### Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Show Me the Money	10	3	0	0.769	1507	1341	Won 2
CAPTAIN MORGAN	8	5	0	0.615	1535	1498	Lost 1
The Cleaners	7	6	0	0.538	1533	1512	Won 1
The Ringer	6	7	0	0.462	1400	1460	Won 1
The Rookies	6	7	0	0.462	1416	1407	Won 3
Miller Time	6	7	0	0.462	1509	1520	Lost 2
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	5	8	0	0.385	1373	1496	Lost 4
G-Men	4	9	0	0.308	1468	1507	Lost 1

#### **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
CAPTAIN MORGAN	1984
Miller Time	1964
The Cleaners	1957
Show Me the Money	1923
The Ringer	1899
G-Men	1868
THE USUAL SUSPECTS	1740
The Rookies	1719

## Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:05 AM Eastern

### League Playoffs

1. Show Me the Money bye	74				
5. The Rookies	84	1. Show Me the Money	152		
4. The Ringer	122	6. Miller Time	90		
				1. Show Me the Money	110
				2. CAPTAIN MORGAN	133
3. The Cleaners	81	4. The Ringer	123		
6. Miller Time	93	2. CAPTAIN MORGAN	129		
2. CAPTAIN MORGAN bye	88				

Champion: CAPTAIN MORGAN